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Across

1

10

11

Motivated by
irrational
enthusiasm (7)

Area in which
something acts or
operates or has
control (5)

Official who
investigates by
inquest any
unnatural death (7)

Not sufficient (5)

Somebody from
Sweden (5)
Splitting of an
atomic nucleus into
smaller parts,
accompanied by a
release of energy

(7

12

14

17

19
22

23

24
25

Unit of former
Spanish currency
(6)

Organism without
chlorophyll that
reproduces by
spores and lives on
organic matter (6)

Adult male chicken
(7

Rescued (5)

A twilled woollen
fabric (5)

Anger at being let
down (7)

Sloping sharply (5)
Seedless

mandarin orange

with thin smooth
skin (7)

Down

1

Last name of Klaus
Emil Julius, wh in
1940s passed
secret info to
USSR about
development of
atom bomb by
USA (5)

Try to cure by
special care of
treatment (5)

Line that touches
but does not cross
a curve (7)

4 Decanter (6)

The accented
syllable in a
metrical foot (5)
An edge or rim that

sticks out on a
piece of furniture

(7

12
13

15

16

18

20

21

Acute infection
from a penetrating
wound (7)

Partial paralysis (7)
A whip that is used
for inflicting
punishment (7)
Somebody with
newly acquired
status (7)

Noisy quarrel or
fight (6)

One who is
regarded as
contemptible (5)

Love of art objects
(%)

Italian equivalent
of Mrs. (5)



